
Shamann Walton, President

Shamann Walton

x

Cost of Living Adjustment to the Contract for Budget and Legislative 
Analyst Services - $1,220,283

210622                 Clerk of the Board

Government Audit & Oversight

Budget & Appropriations 

6/8/2021


